
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 16, 2011

450 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  245.2701

1 R. Dungey  445.9042

41 T. Canard  446.6983

800 M. Alessi  347.0534

22 C. Reed  347.5755

32 J. Weimer  247.5936

12 T. Hahn  547.9387

10 J. Brayton  347.9478

24 B. Metcalfe  347.9899

29 A. Short  249.04010

942 T. Simmonds  349.12911

430 D. Porter  349.37412

108 J. Albertson  349.52713

14 K. Windham  249.65814

212 A. Albers  249.76515

45 V. Friese  249.79616

76 K. Partridge  549.82317

67 T. Sewell  249.83218

26 M. Byrne  250.01019

130 K. Keylon  250.10620

526 B. LaMay  250.24221

69 H. Harrison  450.46522

867 F. Noren  550.59123

27 N. Wey  450.62724

595 E. Mikhaylov  350.92825

16 J. Dowd  250.95526

539 R. Dietrich  251.06127

687 G. Toth  251.18228

330 A. Catanzaro  451.69629

82 S. Sewell  351.81030

520 T. Gallo  251.87631

606 R. Stewart  751.92932

89 T. Futrell  452.36633

635 T. Stichter  553.89834

411 D. Adair  254.17935

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  51:17.3371

1 R. Dungey  21:17.8562

41 T. Canard  21:19.1423

800 M. Alessi  21:20.2574

22 C. Reed  21:20.4655

24 B. Metcalfe  61:20.6316

14 K. Windham  61:20.9967

12 T. Hahn  21:21.0808

29 A. Short  21:21.2339

32 J. Weimer  51:21.27410

10 J. Brayton  21:21.56011

108 J. Albertson  21:22.58412

26 M. Byrne  21:23.17213

942 T. Simmonds  21:23.35414

67 T. Sewell  41:24.18815

130 K. Keylon  21:24.19616

430 D. Porter  21:24.30617

687 G. Toth  21:24.39318

867 F. Noren  21:24.67719

526 B. LaMay  51:24.73020

27 N. Wey  71:24.94721

212 A. Albers  41:25.18122

45 V. Friese  71:25.18523

76 K. Partridge  51:25.31224

330 A. Catanzaro  31:25.41625

539 R. Dietrich  31:25.48426

89 T. Futrell  31:25.94327

595 E. Mikhaylov  21:26.20328

635 T. Stichter  31:27.09629

16 J. Dowd  41:27.27930

82 S. Sewell  31:27.29231

69 H. Harrison  71:27.45232

520 T. Gallo  21:27.84933

606 R. Stewart  81:28.09634

411 D. Adair  21:30.70235
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